6
ROUND & DIAMOND PINS
1144 STEEL, HEATTREATED RC 50-55 BLACK OXIDE FINISH
Round Pin Diamond Pin ROUND PINS (INCH)
A
HEAD DIA
Round
Pin

CL-7-DPX CL-7-DPY CL-7-DPZ 5/8 .6240/.6235 .6220/.6215 .6200/.6195 9/16 .5628/.5626 27/32 .156 1-3/4
7/32
CL-8-DPX CL-8-DPY CL-8-DPZ 11/16 .6865/.6860 .6845/.6840 .6825/.6820 5/8 .6253/.6251 29/32 .172 2
CL-9-DPX CL-9-DPY CL-9-DPZ 3/4 .7490/.7485 .7470/.7465 .7450/.7445 11/16 .6885/.6880 1 .187 1/4 2-1/8
DIAMOND PINS (METRIC)
A A B B
HEAD DIA HEAD DIA SHANK DIA SHANK DIA
NOMINAL ACTUAL NOMINAL ACTUAL C D E
PART NO. (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CLM-60-DPX 6 5.982 I 5.974 5 5.008 / 5.002 8.5 1.57 2.4 19
CLM-60-DPY 6 5.961 I 5.954 5 5.008 I 5.002 8.5 1.57 2.4 19
CLM-60-DPZ 6 5.923 / 5.916 5 5.008 / 5.002 8.5 1.57 2.4 19
CLM-80-DPX 8 7.983 I 7.976 6 6.008 I 6.002 10.5 1.98 2.4 22
CLM-80-DPY 8 7.963 I 7.955 6 6.008 I 6.002 10.5 1.98 2.4 22
CLM-80-DPZ 8 7.925 / 7.917 6 6.008 / 6.002 10.5 1.98 2.4 22
CLM-100-DPX 10 9.982 I 9.975 8 8.008 I 8.002 12.S 2.36 3.2 25.5
CLM-100-DPY 10 9.962 I 9.954 8 8.008 / 8.002 12.5 2.36 3.2 25.S
CLM-100-DPZ 10 9.924 / 9.916 8 8.008 / 8.002 12.5 2.36 3.2 25.5
CLM-120-DPX 12 11.981 / 11.974 10 10.008 / 10.002 16.5 3.18 4 35
CLM-120-DPY 12 11.961 / 11.953 10 10.008 / 10.002 16.5 3.18 4 35
CLM-120-DPZ 12 11.923 / 11.915 10 10.008 / 10.002 16.5 3.18 4 35
CLM-140-DPX 14 13.975 I 13.962 12 12.008 I 12.002 19 3.56 4.8 38
CLM-140-DPY 14 13.924 / 13.912 12 12.008 I 12.002 19 3.56 4.8 38
CLM-140-DPZ 14 13.873 I 13.861 12 12.008 / 12.002 19 3.56 4.8 38
CLM-160-DPX 16 15.974 / 15.961 14 14.008 I 14.002 21.5 3.96 5.5 44.5
CLM-160-DPY 16 15.923 / 15.91 o 14 14.008 / 14.002 21.S 3.96 5.5 44.5
CLM-160-DPZ 16 15.872 / 15.860 14 14.008 I 14.002 21.S 3.96 5.5 44.5
CLM-180-DPX 18 17.976 I 17.963 16 16.008 I 16.002 23 4.37 5.5 51
CLM-180-DPY 18 17.925 / 17.912 16 16.008 I 16.002 23 4.37 5.5 51
CLM-180-DPZ 18 17.874 I 17.861 16 16.008 I 16.002 23 4.37 5.5 51
CLM-200-DPX 20 19.974 I 19.962 18 18.026 / 18.012 28 5.16 7 57
CLM-200-DPY 20 19.924 / 19.911 18 18.026 / 18.012 28 5.16 7 57
CLM-200-DPZ 20 19.873 I 19.860 18 18.026 / 18.012 28 5.16 7 57
8/19 I Carr Lane Manufacturing Co. I 223
6
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)